
Dubbelsprint Wijk bij Duurstede - omloop 1
Wijk bij Duurstede 22.5.2022

ARGUS

Carla VAN NOORT
MINOR
Course : 02
Distance : 1900m
Time : 0:40:43 (21'26"/km)

19/24 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Sadie ZWIKKER 0:15:13
2. Gerrit RIET, VAN DE 0:16:16
3. Johan VAN ELTEN 0:17:28

1. 87 00:01:48 166m 10'51"/km
2. 88 00:06:05 00:07:53 230m 26'27"/km
3. 86 00:06:25 00:14:18 285m 22'31"/km
4. 71 00:03:27 00:17:45 96m 35'56"/km
5. 93 00:04:46 00:22:31 176m 27'05"/km
6. 91 00:02:38 00:25:09 157m 16'46"/km
7. 92 00:05:18 00:30:27 271m 19'33"/km
8. 73 00:03:21 00:33:48 158m 21'12"/km
9. 100 00:03:10 00:36:58 153m 20'42"/km

10. 999 00:03:45 00:40:43 197m 19'02"/km
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